PXP ENERGY CORPORATION

PUBLIC OWNERSHIP PERCENTAGE

As of March 31, 2019

Total number of Shares Owned by the Public

Total Issued and Outstanding Shares

592,934,110 shares
1,960,000,000 shares

30.25%

Number of Issued and Outstanding
Number of Outstanding Shares
Number of Treasury Shares
Number of Listed Shares

Number of Foreign-Owned Shares
Foreign Ownership Level (%)
Maximum Foreign Ownership (%)

Number of Stockholders

Number of Shareholders owning
at least one Board Lot each
(one 1 board lot = 100 shares)

1,960,000,000

1,960,000,000

1,700,000,000

510,258,963

26.03%

40%

38,803

30,821




PXP ENERGY CORPORATION

Computation of Public Ownership as of March 31, 2019

Number of Issued Shares
Less: Number of Treasury Shares (if any)

Number of Outstanding Shares
Less:

Directors/Officers

Manuel V. Pangilinan

Direct

Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Eulalio B. Austin, Jr.

Direct

Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Marilyn A. Victorio - Aquino

Direct

Barbara Anne C. Migallos (Corporate Secretary)
Direct

Daniel Stephen P. Carlos
Direct

Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Joseph H.P. Ng
Direct
Benjamin S. Austria
Direct
Oscar S. Reyes
Indirect- thru Philex Mining (nominee)
Diana V. Pardo-Aguilar
Direct
Emerlinda R. Roman
Direct
Paraluman M. Navarro (Treasurer)
Direct
Sub-total
Principal Stockholder
Philex Mining Corporation

Thru PCD Nominee

Asia Link, B.V.

Direct
First Pacific Company Limited Group

Thru Artino Limited, Kirtman Limited and Maxella Limited
Two Rivers Pacific Holding Corporation

Direct

Social Security System (Directly and thru PCD Nominee)

Sub-total
TOTAL

Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public

% to total
Outstanding Shares

0.0818%
0.0000%

0.0106%
0.0000%

0.0039%

0.0037%

0.0000%
0.0000%

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

0.0001%
0.1002%

30.4013%

14.5138%
7.1406%
6.6951%

10.8973%

69.6481%
69.7483%

Number of
Shares

1,960,000,000

1,960,000,000

1,603,465
1

208,223
1

76,529

71,677

765

1

2,431

1,963,288

595,864,728

284,470,725

139,954,950

131,224,794

213,587,405

1,365,102,602

1,367,065,890

592,934,110
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